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233 - International Premier Women -400m - Semi Final

Heat 1
Pos Lane Team
1 2 KL Barbarian - A
2 3 Down Under Dogs - A
3 5 Penang Island Paddlez Club (PIPC)
4 4 Down Under Dogs - B
5 6 Filipino Dragons (Singapore)
6 1 Penang Forward Sport Club
Heat 2
Pos Lane Team
1 4 Pacific West Dragon Boat Club
2 3 Hong Kong Dragon Wolf Paddling Team
3 2 DBC Penang Titans - A
4 5 Argo Naga - A
5 1 Palm Beach Dragons
6 6 VRC Dragons
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Start Time: 02:38 pm
Result
2:12.251
2:13.060
2:19.032
2:19.272
2:20.117

2:25.647

Start Time: 02:52 pm
Result

2:08.289

2:11.939
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2:15.569
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2:23.149
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International Premier Women -400m

Summary
Rank Heat
1 2
2 2
3 1
4 2
5 1
6 2
7 1
8 1
9 1
10 2
11 2
12 1

Team

Pacific West Dragon Boat Club
Hong Kong Dragon Wolf Paddling Team
KL Barbarian - A

DBC Penang Titans - A

Down Under Dogs - A

Argo Naga - A

Penang Island Paddlez Club (PIPC)
Down Under Dogs - B

Filipino Dragons (Singapore)

Palm Beach Dragons

VRC Dragons

Penang Forward Sport Club
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Result
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2:20.524

2:23.149

2:25.647
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